o o B~ W N

10
11
12

13

14
15

16

17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id
Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person Met

Relationship Between Customer and
Person Met

Landmark
Ease to Locate Address
Person Met Designation

Residence/Office Locked During
Visit

Guard Available

aAhOSO00000FVMAS50AP

AMRIT JEWELLERS

Enai, Chapra, Chapra+Chapra+Bihar+841301
9931124198

Bihar 841417

No

OCL (Outside Operational Range)

Not Available Merchent IN Location
Self

Not
Untraceable

Owner
No

No

CPV Status Non-Serviceable
Remarks Merchent Address Not Wright Merchent Present
in Other Dist

Verification Type Business
Latitude 26.1324829
Longitude 84.7699205
Case Id 45787
Date Of Report 2025-08-20
Time Of Report 19:20:50

Date of Allocation 2025-08-20

Time of Allocation 12:33:34
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Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)
Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report

20-08-2025 19:20:50

RNFI SERVICES LIMITED




