

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FVMA50AP
2	Customer Name	AMRIT JEWELLERS
3	Address	Enai, Chapra, Chapra+Chapra+Bihar+841301
4	Contact Number	9931124198
5	Pincode	Bihar 841417
6	Address Confirmed	No
7	OCL Range	OCL (Outside Operational Range)
8	Name of Person Met	Not Available Merchant IN Location
9	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
10	Landmark	Not
11	Ease to Locate Address	Untraceable
12	Person Met Designation	Owner
13	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	No
14	Guard Available	No
15	CPV Status	Non-Serviceable
16	Remarks	Merchant Address Not Wright Merchant Present in Other Dist
17	Verification Type	Business
18	Latitude	26.1324829
19	Longitude	84.7699205
20	Case Id	45787
21	Date Of Report	2025-08-20
22	Time Of Report	19:20:50

23	Date of Allocation	2025-08-20
24	Time of Allocation	12:33:34

**Important - Mandatory to be filled**

1	Date and Time of Visit	20-08-2025 19:20:50
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	

